Danh sach phan cong nhiém vu nam hoc 2021-2022

Danh sach phan céong nhiém vu CBGVNV nam hoc 2022- 2021
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Pham Thi Phurong Thao
Nguyén Thi Thanh Hai

bang Thi Giang
Vii Thi Hang
Nguyén Thi Thiy
Nguyén Thi Huyén
Nguyén Thu Ha

Nguyén Thi Bich Lién
Tran Thi Lan Huong

Vii Thi Van Anh
Ty Thi Ba

Nguyén Thi Thoan
Pham Thi Phuong
Pham Thi Lanh
Hoang Thi Thu
Pao Thu Phuong
Nguyén Thi Thanh
Huyén

Nguyén Thi Vi
Pham Thi Tham

Nguyén Thi Kim Tuyét
Truong Thi Hong Lién
Nguyén Thi Thdy Lién

Lé Thi Hong
T6 Thi Hoai
Nguyén Thi Thém

Hoang Thi Xuan Thuiy

NGAY
THANG

NAM SINH

05/04/1983
28/06/1967
18/07/1975
10/03/968

20/08/1990
27/05/1982

25/04/1968
14/10/1968
29/08/1987
18/07/1987
10/04/1991
29/11/1983
05/07/1983
25/02/1985
15/05/1980

02/01/1992

20/10/1979
25/06/1979
02/01/1985
06/01/1974
08/11/1989
28/08/1981
23/11/1986
02/11/1983

TRINH DO

bH GDMN
DbHGDMN
DHMN

bH GDMN
DbH GDMN
bH GDMN
CBGDMN
TC GDMN
TC GDMN
TC GDMN
bH GDMN
DbH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN

DH GDMN

bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN
bH GDMN

NHIEM VU

Hiéu truong

Ph6 hiéu trudng
Ph6 hiéu trudng
GVCN MND1
GVCN MG3A1
GVCN MGA?2
GVCN NT D2
GVCN NT D2
GVCN NT D2
GVCN 3tudi A3
GVCN 4 tudi B3
GVCN 2T tubi D1
GVCN 3- tudi Al
GVCN 4 tubi B1
GVCN 5 tudi C2
GVCN 5tubi cl

GVCN 3 tu0i A3

GVCN 3 tudi A2
GVCN 4 tudi B1
GVCN 4tubi b3
GVCN 5- 6 tudi C1
GVCN 5- 6 tudi C2
GVCN 4 tudi B2
GVCN 4 tudi B2
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